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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註
296 林柏汭 LAM PAK YUI 4.66 1
300 鄺子傑 KWONG TSZ KIT 4.67 2
83 劉智仁 SAMUEL LAU CHI YAN 4.86 3

217 劉煒諾 Lau Wai Nok 4.88 4
159 李天池 LEE TIN CHI 4.93 5
313 邱華宙 DAMON CHIU 4.98 6
282 林青瑜 LAM CHING YU 5 7
14 黃匡辰 DARRIN WONG HONG SEN 5.01 8

123 彭慶瞵 PANG HING LUN 5.02 9
68 黃智健 WONG CHI KIN BOSCO 5.07 10

276 鄺梓俊 KWONG TSZ CHUN 5.11 11
177 鄭丞軒 CHENG SHING HIN 5.22 12
199 李山 Sean Lee 5.23 13
196 周昉廷 Jayden Chow 5.26 14
39 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUK 5.35 15
56 關日朗 KURTIS ETHAN KWAN 5.36 16

195 5.37 17
1 陳楚楠 CHAN CHO NAM 5.38 18

85 董翘 MAX TUNG 5.39 19
124 梁裕韜 LEUNG YU TO KIAN 5.41 20
90 馮以澔 UGO FUNG 5.47 21

209 劉栢濂 LAU PAK LIM 5.48 22
262 施宏熹 SZE JACOB WANG HEI 5.49 23
66 馮政堯 MARCUS FUNG 5.5 24

126 劉礎迪 LAU CHOR TIK 5.51 25
61 劉柏希 IVAN 5.52 26
54 許子軒 HUI MICHAEL 5.54 27

261 方致遠 Fong Elliot Zhi Yuan 5.59 28
35 譚皓朗 TAM HO LONG DYLAN 5.63 29

153 吳進軒 NG CHUN HIN 5.82 30
34 林瑋洛 LAM WAI LOK 5.84 31
15 王康萃 WANG HONG SUI 5.85 32
43 鄭梓熙 Cheng Tsz Hei 6 33
40 尤煒然 MARKUS 6.02 34
58 于遵 YU ZHUN ZACHARY 6.05 35
86 陸穎燊 CADEN LOK 6.12 36
65 彭凱樂 PANG HOI LOK 6.18 37

107 朱晉謙 CHEE CHUN HIM 6.19 38
23 林基俊 ADRIAN LAM 6.3 39
64 高家瀚 JAMISON KAO 6.48 40
95 楊濼熙 YEUNG LOK HEI 6.5 41

149 袁一丹 YUEN YAT DAN 6.51 42
188 陳政謙 CHAN CHING HIM ERNEST 6.52 43

5 莊謹謙 CHONG GAN HIM 6.66 44
215 許諾 FOSTER HSU 6.68 45

男子 2009年 - 20米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註
238 陳柏睿 CHAN PAK YUI 7.07 46
29 方冠興 FONG KWUN HING 7.12 47

190 陳啟麟 CHAN KAI LUN CAYDEN 7.31 48
254 張栢晞 CHEUNG PAK HEI ISAAC 8.73 49
63 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUK ABS
94 汪寧 WONG NING BENEDICT ABS

110 莊煜堃 CHONG YUK KWAN ABS
130 黃熙一 WONG ETHAN HEI YAT ABS
133 辛弘璋 HSIN HUNG CHANG ABS
146 陳清揚 CHAN CHING YEUNG ABS
285 周楚翹 CHOW CHO KIU TERESA ABS
293 蕭亦朗 SIU JONATHAN YIK LONG ABS

男子 2009年 - 20米 



恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2013

1/3

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註
142 周哲修 CHOW CHIT SAU 6.56 1
300 鄺子傑 KWONG TSZ KIT 6.64 2
83 劉智仁 SAMUEL LAU CHI YAN 6.74 3

217 劉煒諾 Lau Wai Nok 6.74 4
296 林柏汭 LAM PAK YUI 6.78 5
159 李天池 LEE TIN CHI 6.85 6
14 黃匡辰 DARRIN WONG HONG SEN 6.94 7

177 鄭丞軒 CHENG SHING HIN 6.98 8
313 邱華宙 DAMON CHIU 7.05 9
123 彭慶瞵 PANG HING LUN 7.12 10
176 郭柏圖 KWOK PAK TO BOSCO 7.15 11
26 殷皓陽 YAN HO YEUNG 7.15 12

276 鄺梓俊 KWONG TSZ CHUN 7.19 13
126 劉礎迪 LAU CHOR TIK 7.2 14
282 林青瑜 LAM CHING YU 7.21 15
68 黃智健 WONG CHI KIN BOSCO 7.23 16

141 沈珈鋐 SUM KA WANG 7.25 17
1 陳楚楠 CHAN CHO NAM 7.32 18

57 梁祐騫 EUGENE LEUNG 7.4 19
199 李山 Sean Lee 7.4 20
56 關日朗 KURTIS ETHAN KWAN 7.44 21
87 鄭梓烽 ROSS CHENG 7.45 22

107 朱晉謙 CHEE CHUN HIM 7.46 23
323 黃逸浠 WONG YAT HEI CARLO 7.47 24
34 林瑋洛 LAM WAI LOK 7.51 25

196 周昉廷 Jayden Chow 7.56 26
91 王子朗 WONG CHI LONG CYRUS 7.57 27

209 劉栢濂 LAU PAK LIM 7.57 28
74 吳梓昊 NG TSZ HO HILL 7.58 29

183 黃籽蓁 WONG TSZ TSUN 7.65 30
262 施宏熹 SZE JACOB WANG HEI 7.72 31
261 方致遠 Fong Elliot Zhi Yuan 7.75 32
54 許子軒 HUI MICHAEL 7.77 33
61 劉柏希 IVAN 7.79 34
66 馮政堯 MARCUS FUNG 7.8 35

239 李展望 Li Chin Mong Isaac 7.8 36
310 葉康愉 YIP HONG YUE OLIVER 7.82 37
124 梁裕韜 LEUNG YU TO KIAN 7.86 38
90 馮以澔 UGO FUNG 7.87 39
82 陳浚豪 CHAN TSUN HO MARTIN 7.9 40
52 韋立 WITHERINGTON BRENDEN SAMUEL 7.92 41

146 陳清揚 CHAN CHING YEUNG 7.93 42
192 黃子仲 WONG Aaden 7.93 43
63 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUK 8.04 44

男子 2009年 - 30米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註
13 冼栩立 SIN HUI LAP 8.06 45

273 陳靖言 CHAN JIN YIN 8.07 46
260 張凱喬 CHANG HOI KIU 8.08 47
244 陳繹同 CHAN YIK TONG 8.1 48
185 陳建丞 CHAN KIN SHING 8.11 49
102 劉灝霖 LAU HO LAM MATTHEW 8.15 50
94 汪寧 WONG NING BENEDICT 8.16 51
23 林基俊 ADRIAN LAM 8.17 52
35 譚皓朗 TAM HO LONG DYLAN 8.18 53

153 吳進軒 NG CHUN HIN 8.18 54
254 張栢晞 CHEUNG PAK HEI ISAAC 8.18 55
331 8.18 56
122 李盛鑫 LEE SHING YUM 8.2 57
330 謝頌謙 8.25 58
95 楊濼熙 YEUNG LOK HEI 8.26 59
40 尤煒然 MARKUS 8.28 60

189 馮柏喬 FUNG PAK KIU 8.36 61
4 張庭榛 CHEUNG TING TSUN 8.38 62

78 葉楚永 YIP CHO WING 8.46 63
55 謝雋僖 CHIA JOON HEE 8.48 64

105 陳明毅 LINUS CHAN 8.56 65
266 廖日翹 LIAO YAT KIU 8.57 66
312 黃顯就 LOGAN WONG 8.7 67
241 佟裕謙 sean Toong 8.73 68
16 梁卓賢 LEUNG CHEUK YIN 8.76 69
6 林灝言 LAM HO YIN EVAN 8.82 70

269 崔恩頌 CHUI AENEAS 8.85 71
256 韓道勤 HAN TO KAN 8.86 72
50 王元康 WINSTON WONG 8.9 73

191 張祐藍 Cheung Yau Lam Sirius 8.93 74
220 汪睿涵 WANG RUIHAN ALLEN 9.11 75
274 陳靖為 CHAN JIN WAI 9.14 76
158 聶啟仁 NIP CAYDEN CAYENNE 9.16 77
228 曾可泓 　TSANG DOUGLAS 9.23 78
53 黃治源 WONG SELWYN TSZ YUEN 9.26 79
80 周雋洋 CHOW JUN YEUNG 9.34 80
30 陳俊邦 CHAN CHUN PONG MOSES 9.41 81

238 陳柏睿 CHAN PAK YUI 9.5 82
64 高家瀚 JAMISON KAO 9.6 83
29 方冠興 FONG KWUN HING 9.66 84

265 唐晉彥 TONG CHUN YIN 9.84 85
62 鄺思哲 ISAAC KWONG 9.95 86

104 殷齊 YAN CHAI KADEN 10.5 87
103 殷樂 YAN LOK ELDON 10.58 88

男子 2009年 - 30米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註
234 黃溢朗 Wong Yat Long 11.28 89
10 劉啟霆 KADEN LAU 12.37 90
2 衛鴻毅 WILLIAM WEI ABS
3 黎希信 LAI HEI SHUN HOWARD ABS

38 楊梓熙 YEUNG TSZ HEI ABS
39 余信哲 YU SHUN CHIT ABS

128 劉恩樂 LAU YAN LOK ABS
133 辛弘璋 HSIN HUNG CHANG ABS
285 周楚翹 CHOW CHO KIU TERESA ABS

男子 2009年 - 30米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註

159 李天池 LEE TIN CHI 1.24 1
296 林柏汭 LAM PAK YUI 1.15 2
14 黃匡辰 DARRIN WONG HONG SEN 1.12 3

123 彭慶瞵 PANG HING LUN 1.07 4
300 鄺子傑 KWONG TSZ KIT 1.06 5
195 王鉑言 WONG POK YIN 1.06 6
57 梁祐騫 EUGENE LEUNG 1.03 7
26 殷皓陽 YAN HO YEUNG 1.02 8
1 陳楚楠 CHAN CHO NAM 0.97 9

122 李盛鑫 LEE SHING YUM 0.96 10
192 黃子仲 WONG Aaden 0.95 11
23 林基俊 ADRIAN LAM 0.93 12

282 林青瑜 LAM CHING YU 0.93 13
95 楊濼熙 YEUNG LOK HEI 0.91 14

312 黃顯就 LOGAN WONG 0.86 15
66 馮政堯 MARCUS FUNG 0.84 16

260 張凱喬 CHANG HOI KIU 0.81 17
78 葉楚永 YIP CHO WING 0.81 18

149 袁一丹 YUEN YAT DAN 0.8 19
189 馮柏喬 FUNG PAK KIU 0.79 20
107 朱晉謙 CHEE CHUN HIM 0.78 21
220 汪睿涵 WANG RUIHAN ALLEN 0.76 22

5 莊謹謙 CHONG GAN HIM 0.76 23
13 冼栩立 SIN HUI LAP 0.75 24

188 陳政謙 CHAN CHING HIM ERNEST 0.75 25
126 劉礎迪 LAU CHOR TIK 0.73 26
54 許子軒 HUI MICHAEL 0.68 27
64 高家瀚 JAMISON KAO 0.68 28

124 梁裕韜 LEUNG YU TO KIAN 0.68 29
196 周昉廷 Jayden Chow 0.66 30
35 譚皓朗 TAM HO LONG DYLAN 0.61 31

102 劉灝霖 LAU HO LAM MATTHEW 0.56 32
62 鄺思哲 ISAAC KWONG 0.55 33
43 鄭梓熙 Cheng Tsz Hei 0.51 34

261 方致遠 Fong Elliot Zhi Yuan 0 ABS
39 余信哲 YU SHUN CHIT 0 ABS

128 劉恩樂 LAU YAN LOK 0 ABS
130 黃熙一 WONG ETHAN HEI YAT 0 ABS
133 辛弘璋 HSIN HUNG CHANG 0 ABS
199 李山 Sean Lee 0 ABS
313 邱華宙 DAMON CHIU 0 ABS
265 唐晉彥 TONG CHUN YIN 0 ABS

男子 2009年 - 立定跳遠
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註
159 李天池 LEE TIN CHI 8.87 1
282 林青瑜 LAM CHING YU 6.44 2
300 鄺子傑 KWONG TSZ KIT 6.28 3
176 郭柏圖 KWOK PAK TO BOSCO 5.94 4
296 林柏汭 LAM PAK YUI 5.8 5
126 劉礎迪 LAU CHOR TIK 5.77 6
313 邱華宙 DAMON CHIU 5.65 7
26 殷皓陽 YAN HO YEUNG 5.51 8
68 黃智健 WONG CHI KIN BOSCO 5.3 9

123 彭慶瞵 PANG HING LUN 4.82 10
195 王鉑言 4.64 11
136 李晉僖 LEE CHUN HEI NATHAN 4.61 12
57 梁祐騫 EUGENE LEUNG 4.57 13

188 陳政謙 CHAN CHING HIM ERNEST 4.5 14
196 周昉廷 Jayden Chow 4.5 15
154 袁琛樂 YUEN SUM LOK JASPER 4.4 16
328 李盛鑫 LEE SHING YUM 4.33 17
65 彭凱樂 PANG HOI LOK 4.25 18

220 汪睿涵 WANG RUIHAN ALLEN 4.25 19
82 陳浚豪 CHAN TSUN HO MARTIN 4.22 20
90 馮以澔 UGO FUNG 4.16 21

124 梁裕韜 LEUNG YU TO KIAN 4.15 22
23 林基俊 ADRIAN LAM 4.05 23
66 馮政堯 MARCUS FUNG 4.05 24
58 于遵 YU ZHUN ZACHARY 4 26
1 陳楚楠 CHAN CHO NAM 4 25

15 王康萃 WANG HONG SUI 3.96 27
239 李展望 LI CHIN MONG ISAAC 3.95 28
91 王子朗 WONG CHI LONG CYRUS 3.82 29
35 譚皓朗 TAM HO LONG DYLAN 3.77 30

261 方致遠 Fong Elliot Zhi Yuan 3.56 31
149 袁一丹 YUEN YAT DAN 3.54 32

5 莊謹謙 CHONG GAN HIM 3.52 33
50 王元康 WINSTON WONG 3.41 34
85 董翘 MAX TUNG 3.4 35

330 謝頌謙 3.3 36
183 黃籽蓁 WONG TSZ TSUN 3.26 37
94 汪寧 WONG NING BENEDICT 3.23 38
64 高家瀚 JAMISON KAO 3.2 39

228 曾可泓 TSANG DOUGLAS 3.14 40
155 張舜僖 CHEUNG SHUN HEI 3.03 41
78 葉楚永 YIP CHO WING 2.95 42

男子 2009年 - 擲豆袋
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註
62 鄺思哲 ISAAC KWONG 2.95 43

191 張祐藍 CHEUNG YAU LAM SIRIUS 2.92 44
43 鄭梓熙 Cheng Tsz Hei 2.9 45
95 楊濼熙 YEUNG LOK HEI 2.82 46

189 馮柏喬 FUNG PAK KIU 2.78 47
86 陸穎燊 CADEN LOK 2.64 48
29 方冠興 FONGKWUN HING 2.63 49
55 謝雋僖 CHIA JOON HEE 2.6 50

266 廖日翹 LIAO YAT KIU 2.6 51
234 黃溢朗 WONG YAT LONG 2.4 52
53 黃治源 WONG SELWYN TSZ YUEN 2.37 53

105 陳明毅 LINUS CHAN 2.22 54
39 余信哲 YU SHUN CHIT 0 ABS

110 莊煜堃 CHONG YUK KWAN 0 ABS
130 黃熙一 WONG ETHAN HEI YAT 0 ABS
133 辛弘璋 HSIN HUNG CHANG 0 ABS
331 麥峻彥 0 ABS
63 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUK 0 ABS

男子 2009年 - 擲豆袋


